
1 Ballpen (black) pcs 13.02         

2 Ballpen (blue) pcs 13.02         

3 Ballpen (red) pcs 13.02         

4 Battery AA pcs 55.75         

5 Battery AAA pcs 43.77         

6 Brown envelop (Long) pcs 1.98           

7 Brown envelope(Short) pcs 1.55           

8 Billing Statement of Accounts pcs 1,172.56    

9 Calculator 12 digits(Non-Sc. pc 456.00       

13 Cardboard Short Size pcs 2.74           

14 Carbon Paper-blue boxes 576.00       

16 CDR pcs. 30.00         

17 Chord Thread rolls 35.70         

18 Clipboard w/ cover pcs 88.58         

28 Comp. Cont. Paper 9.5 X11"-1 ply boxes 565.81       

29 Comp. Cont. Paper 9.5 X11"-2 ply boxes 848.72       

36 Comp. Printer Ink HP 96B pcs 1,971.60    

37 Comp. Printer Ink HP 97C pcs 2,015.70    

40 Comp Ink 678 B pcs 436.13       

41 Comp Ink 678 C pcs 444.76       

42 Comp. Ink HP 703 black pcs 433.50       

43 Comp. Ink HP 703 Colored pcs 399.00       

44 Comp. Ink HP 704 black pcs 421.06       

45 Comp. Ink HP 704 colored pcs 420.31       

48 Comp. Ink HP 932 black pcs 1,176.00    

49 Comp. Ink 933 Magenta pcs 942.00       

50 Comp. Ink 933 Cyan pcs 898.00       

51 Comp. Ink 933 Yellow pcs 942.00       

52 Comp. Cartridge Epson-Refill pcs 27.24         

53 Comp ink Epson L210 6664 Yellow pcs 337.20       

54 Comp ink Epson L210 6663 Magenta pcs 337.20       

55 Comp ink Epson L210 66642 Cyan pcs 337.20       

56 Comp ink Epson LX-210 Black pcs 318.00       

57 Comp. Cartridge Epson LX310 pcs 200.00       

58 Comp. Cart.  Epson no. FX2175 pcs 500.00       

59 Computer Mouse USB pcs 210.10       

60 Cutter paper pcs 48.00         

61 Cutter blade boxes 180.00       

62 Dataman(Magazine File) pcs 127.20       

63 Desk cleaner bott. 120.00       

66 Duplo Master rolls 4,236.00    

68 Duplicator ink bott. 940.40       

70 Elbarado pcs 144.58       

71 Envelop mailing pcs 0.66           

72 Expanded Envelope (Long) pcs 17.15         

73 Fastener (plastic) boxes 28.62         

76 Folder (Long) pcs 5.41           

77 Folder (short) pcs 4.62           

78 Garbage plastic bag pcs 5.00           

81 Keyboard (PS2Round)Comp. pcs 204.00       

82 Keyboard (USB) Comp. pcs 282.00       

83 Liquid Eraser bott. 33.02         

84 Logbook pcs 94.22         

85 Masking Tape 1" rolls 32.08         

86 Mechanical Lead .5 boxes 24.61         

87 Mechanical Pencil pcs 30.08         

88 Newsprint white (Short) reams 111.42       

89 Newsprint white (long) reams 154.96       

90 Newsprint blue - long reams 156.00       

91 Newsprint Green - long reams 100.12       

93 Newsprint Pink - long reams 156.01       

94 Newsprint yellow - long reams 110.21       

95 Notebook 100 leaves pcs 12.00         

96 Official Receipts- cashier stubs 60.00         

97 Official Receipts- Commercial boxes 1,505.05    

99 Packing Tape 2" pcs 41.40         

100 Padding Glue bott. 130.10       

101 Paper Clip (Big) boxes 19.14         

102 Paste bott. 38.35         

103 Pilot Marker (black) pcs 40.94         

104 Pilot Marker (blue) pcs 39.89         

105 Pilot Marker (red) pcs 40.27         

109 Plastic Folder thick pcs 12.10         

113 Rubber Band boxes 21.60         

115 Rubber Eraser pcs 7.33           

116 Ruler Plastic 12" pcs 15.00         

118 Scissor (Big) pcs 88.50         

119 Scotch Tape 1" pcs 9.61           

120 Scotch Tape 2" pcs 20.40         

121 Scotch Tape dispenser pcs 81.60         

122 Signpen(Black) pcs 24.26         

123 Signpen(Blue) pcs 30.50         

124 Stabilo Boss(green) pcs 40.44         

125 Stabilo Boss(orange) pcs 35.21         

126 Stabilo Boss(pink) pcs 41.27         

127 Stabilo Boss(yellow) pcs 38.38         

128 Stamp pad ink bott. 30.00         

129 Stamp pad pcs 39.60         

130 Stapler (Heavy duty) pcs 1,908.00    

131 Stapler wire #10 boxes 4.20           

132 Stapler #35 pcs 218.20       

133 Stapler wire #23/13 (1/2) pcs 48.00         

134 Stapler wire #35 boxes 29.41         

135 Steel Puncher pcs 140.40       

139 Thermal Paper rolls 105.00       

140 Toshiba T1810 D Toner 6,720.00    

142 USB 86B pc 264.00       

144 U.S. Bond Paper(A3) Sub.20 reams 441.00       

145 U.S. Bond Paper(A4) Sub.20 reams 186.00       

146 U.S. Bond Paper(long) Sub.20 reams 181.52       

147 U.S. Bond Paper(short) Sub.20 reams 157.30       

148 Whytboard Marker (Black) pcs 66.00         

149 Whytboard Marker (Blue) pcs 54.06         

150 Whytboard Marker (Red) pcs 36.00         

151 Whytboard Marker Refill (Black) pcs 168.35       

152 Whytboard Marker Refill (Blue) pcs 139.20       

153 Whytboard Marker Refill (Red) pcs 192.00       

154 Yellow Pad pads 17.40         
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Total
Amount

1 Ballpen (black) pcs 13.02         92 1,197.84                  

2 Ballpen (blue) pcs 13.02         12 156.24                     

3 Ballpen (red) pcs 13.02         8 104.16                     

4 Battery AA pcs 55.75         10 557.52                     

5 Battery AAA pcs 43.77         10 437.70                     

6 Brown envelop (Long) pcs 1.98           100 198.00                     

7 Brown envelope(Short) pcs 1.55           40 61.92                       

8 Billing Statement of Accounts pcs 1,172.56    -                           

9 Calculator 12 digits(Non-Sc. pc 456.00       2 912.00                     

10 Cardboard Short Size pcs 2.74           1000 2,736.00                  

11 Carbon Paper-blue boxes 576.00       1 576.00                     

12 CDR pcs. 30.00         1 30.00                       

13 Chord Thread rolls 35.70         5 178.50                     

14 Clipboard w/ cover pcs 88.58         6 531.50                     

15 Columnar Notebook pcs 48.00         9 432.00                     

16 Comp. Cont. Paper 9.5 X11"-1 ply boxes 565.81       -                           

17 Comp. Cont. Paper 9.5 X11"-2 ply boxes 848.72       -                           

18 Comp. Printer Ink HP 96B pcs 1,971.60    -                           

19 Comp. Printer Ink HP 97C pcs 2,015.70    -                           

20 Comp Ink 678 B pcs 436.13       8 3,489.02                  

21 Comp Ink 678 C pcs 444.76       6 2,668.54                  

22 Comp. Ink HP 703 black pcs 433.50       3 1,300.50                  

23 Comp. Ink HP 703 Colored pcs 399.00       3 1,197.00                  

24 Comp. Ink HP 704 black pcs 421.06       4 1,684.22                  

25 Comp. Ink HP 704 colored pcs 420.31       3 1,260.94                  

26 Comp. Ink HP 932 black pcs 1,176.00    -                           

27 Comp. Ink 933 Magenta pcs 942.00       -                           

28 Comp. Ink 933 Cyan pcs 898.00       -                           

29 Comp. Ink 933 Yellow pcs 942.00       -                           

30 Comp. Cartridge Epson-Refill pcs 27.24         -                           

31 Comp ink Epson L210 6664 Yellow pcs 337.20       2 674.40                     

32 Comp ink Epson L210 6663 Magenta pcs 337.20       2 674.40                     

33 Comp ink Epson L210 66642 Cyan pcs 337.20       2 674.40                     

34 Comp ink Epson LX-210 Black pcs 318.00       5 1,590.00                  

35 Comp. Cartridge Epson LX310 pcs 200.00       -                           

36 Comp. Cart.  Epson no. FX2175 pcs 500.00       -                           

37 Computer Mouse USB pcs 210.10       2 420.19                     

38 Cutter paper pcs 48.00         2 96.00                       

39 Cutter blade boxes 180.00       2 360.00                     

40 Dataman(Magazine File) pcs 127.20       9 1,144.80                  

41 Desk cleaner bott. 120.00       5 600.00                     

42 Duplo Master rolls 4,236.00    1 4,236.00                  

43 Duplicator ink bott. 940.40       5 4,702.02                  

44 Elbarado pcs 144.58       10 1,445.76                  

45 Envelop mailing pcs 0.66           100 66.00                       

46 Expanded Envelope (Long) pcs 17.15         5 85.74                       

47 Fastener (plastic) boxes 28.62         13 372.06                     

48 Folder (Long) pcs 5.41           10 54.12                       

49 Folder (short) pcs 4.62           10 46.20                       

50 ID Clip pcs 20.00         69 1,380.00                  

50 Garbage plastic bag pcs 5.00           70 350.00                     

51 Keyboard (PS2Round)Comp. pcs 204.00       -                           

52 Keyboard (USB) Comp. pcs 282.00       2 564.00                     

53 Liquid Eraser bott. 33.02         15 495.36                     

Laminating Film pack 750.00       2 1,500.00                  

54 Logbook pcs 94.22         9 848.02                     

55 Masking Tape 1" rolls 32.08         5 160.38                     

56 Mechanical Lead .5 boxes 24.61         1 24.61                       

57 Mechanical Pencil pcs 30.08         1 30.08                       

58 Newsprint white (Short) reams 111.42       2 222.84                     

59 Newsprint white (long) reams 154.96       5 774.78                     

60 Newsprint blue - long reams 156.00       1 156.00                     

61 Newsprint Green - long reams 100.12       -                           

62 Newsprint Pink - long reams 156.01       2 312.02                     

63 Newsprint yellow - long reams 110.21       4 440.83                     

64 Notebook 100 leaves pcs 12.00         10 120.00                     

65 Official Receipts- cashier stubs 60.00         500 30,000.00                

66 Official Receipts- Commercial boxes 1,505.05    -                           

67 Packing Tape 2" pcs 41.40         3 124.20                     

68 Padding Glue bott. 130.10       3 390.31                     

69 Paper Clip (Big) boxes 19.14         15 287.10                     

Pencil pcs 7.00           10 70.00                       

Photo Paper pack 100.00       12 1,200.00                  

70 Paste bott. 38.35         2 76.70                       

71 Pilot Marker (black) pcs 40.94         6 245.66                     

72 Pilot Marker (blue) pcs 39.89         6 239.33                     

73 Pilot Marker (red) pcs 40.27         5 201.36                     

74 Plastic Folder thick Long pcs 12.10         230 2,782.08                  

Plastic Folder thick short pcs 10.00         25 250.00                     

Push Pins boxes 50.00         2 100.00                     

75 Rubber Band boxes 21.60         7 151.20                     

76 Rubber Eraser pcs 7.33           5 36.66                       

77 Ruler Plastic 12" pcs 15.00         5 75.00                       

78 Scissor (Big) pcs 88.50         2 177.00                     

79 Scotch Tape 1" pcs 9.61           10 96.12                       

80 Scotch Tape 2" pcs 20.40         1 20.40                       

81 Scotch Tape dispenser pcs 81.60         2 163.20                     

82 Signpen(Black) pcs 24.26         45 1,091.88                  

83 Signpen(Blue) pcs 30.50         10 305.04                     

84 Stabilo Boss(green) pcs 40.44         5 202.20                     

85 Stabilo Boss(orange) pcs 35.21         1 35.21                       

86 Stabilo Boss(pink) pcs 41.27         1 41.27                       

87 Stabilo Boss(yellow) pcs 38.38         1 38.38                       

88 Stamp pad ink bott. 30.00         3 90.00                       

89 Stamp pad pcs 39.60         3 118.80                     

90 Stapler (Heavy duty) pcs 1,908.00    -                           

91 Stapler wire #10 boxes 4.20           -                           

92 Stapler #35 pcs 218.20       3 654.59                     

93 Stapler wire #23/13 (1/2) pcs 48.00         1 48.00                       

94 Stapler wire #35 boxes 29.41         10 294.12                     

95 Steel Puncher pcs 140.40       1 140.40                     

96 Thermal Paper rolls 105.00       -                           

97 Toshiba T1810 D Toner 6,720.00    3 20,160.00                

98 USB 86B pc 264.00       1 264.00                     

99 U.S. Bond Paper(A3) Sub.20 reams 441.00       -                           

100 U.S. Bond Paper(A4) Sub.20 reams 186.00       2 372.00                     

101 U.S. Bond Paper(long) Sub.20 reams 181.52       17 3,085.91                  

102 U.S. Bond Paper(short) Sub.20 reams 157.30       22 3,460.51                  

103 Whytboard Marker (Black) pcs 66.00         10 660.00                     

104 Whytboard Marker (Blue) pcs 54.06         1 54.06                       

105 Whytboard Marker (Red) pcs 36.00         1 36.00                       

106 Whytboard Marker Refill (Black) pcs 168.35       -                           

107 Whytboard Marker Refill (Blue) pcs 139.20       -                           

108 Whytboard Marker Refill (Red) pcs 192.00       -                           

109 Yellow Pad pads 17.40         1 17.40                       

112,186.72              
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Total

Jan Amount Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total
Amount

1 Ballpen (black) pcs 13.02         75 976.50               75 75 1201.5 15,643.53                

2 Ballpen (blue) pcs 13.02         75 976.50               75 75 1201.5 15,643.53                

3 Ballpen (red) pcs 13.02         -                     10 10 20 260.40                     

4 Battery AA pcs 55.75         60 3,345.12            60 60 60 3585 199,877.61              

5 Battery AAA pcs 43.77         40 1,750.80            40 40 1871 81,884.92                

6 Brown envelop (Long) pcs 1.98           -                     50 50 20 120 237.60                     

7 Brown envelope(Short) pcs 1.55           -                     50 50 20 120 185.76                     

8 Billing Statement of Accounts pcs 1,172.56    30 35,176.68          35207 41,281,803.87         

9 Calculator 12 digits(Non-Sc. pc 456.00       -                     5 5 2,280.00                  

13 Cardboard Short Size pcs 2.74           -                     1000 1500 2500 6,840.00                  

14 Carbon Paper-blue boxes 576.00       -                     2 2 2 6 3,456.00                  

16 CDR pcs. 30.00         -                     10 10 300.00                     

17 Chord Thread rolls 35.70         -                     10 10 357.00                     

18 Clipboard w/ cover pcs 88.58         -                     30 30 2,657.52                  

28 Comp. Cont. Paper 9.5 X11"-1 ply boxes 565.81       5 2,829.06            5 5 5 2849 1,612,032.34           

29 Comp. Cont. Paper 9.5 X11"-2 ply boxes 848.72       -                     5 5 10 8,487.24                  

36 Comp. Printer Ink HP 96B pcs 1,971.60    -                     2 2 2 6 11,829.60                

37 Comp. Printer Ink HP 97C pcs 2,015.70    -                     2 2 2 6 12,094.20                

40 Comp Ink 678 B pcs 436.13       2 872.26               3 3 3 883 385,212.67              

41 Comp Ink 678 C pcs 444.76       2 889.51               3 3 3 901 400,508.12              

42 Comp. Ink HP 703 black pcs 433.50       -                     2 2 2 6 2,601.00                  

43 Comp. Ink HP 703 Colored pcs 399.00       -                     2 2 2 6 2,394.00                  

44 Comp. Ink HP 704 black pcs 421.06       10 4,210.56            10 10 10 4251 1,789,723.79           

45 Comp. Ink HP 704 colored pcs 420.31       10 4,203.12            10 10 10 4243 1,783,434.25           

48 Comp. Ink HP 932 black pcs 1,176.00    2 2,352.00            2 2 2 2360 2,775,360.00           

49 Comp. Ink 933 Magenta pcs 942.00       -                     2 2 2 6 5,652.00                  

50 Comp. Ink 933 Cyan pcs 898.00       -                     2 2 2 6 5,387.98                  

51 Comp. Ink 933 Yellow pcs 942.00       -                     2 2 2 6 5,652.00                  

52 Comp. Cartridge Epson-Refill pcs 27.24         100 2,724.00            100 100 100 3124 85,097.76                

53 Comp ink Epson L210 6664 Yellow pcs 337.20       4 1,348.80            4 4 4 1365 460,210.56              

54 Comp ink Epson L210 6663 Magenta pcs 337.20       4 1,348.80            4 4 4 1365 460,210.56              

55 Comp ink Epson L210 66642 Cyan pcs 337.20       4 1,348.80            4 4 4 1365 460,210.56              

56 Comp ink Epson LX-210 Black pcs 318.00       -                     4 4 4 4 16 5,088.00                  

57 Comp. Cartridge Epson LX310 pcs 200.00       1 200.00               1 1 203 40,600.00                

58 Comp. Cart.  Epson no. FX2175 pcs 500.00       1 500.00               1 1 503 251,500.00              

59 Computer Mouse USB pcs 210.10       3 630.29               633 133,051.28              

60 Cutter paper pcs 48.00         5 240.00               5 250 12,000.00                

61 Cutter blade boxes 180.00       -                     5 5 10 1,800.00                  

62 Dataman(Magazine File) pcs 127.20       30 3,816.00            30 3876 493,027.20              

63 Desk cleaner bott. 120.00       -                     5 5 10 1,200.00                  

66 Duplo Master rolls 4,236.00    -                     1 1 4,236.00                  

68 Duplicator ink bott. 940.40       -                     5 5 5 15 14,106.06                

70 Elbarado pcs 144.58       30 4,337.28            20 4387 634,295.39              

71 Envelop mailing pcs 0.66           -                     500 500 330.00                     

72 Expanded Envelope (Long) pcs 17.15         -                     10 10 10 30 514.44                     

73 Fastener (plastic) boxes 28.62         10 286.20               10 10 316 9,049.64                  

76 Folder (Long) pcs 5.41           -                     50 50 50 150 811.80                     

77 Folder (short) pcs 4.62           -                     100 50 150 693.00                     

78 Garbage plastic bag pcs 5.00           100 500.00               100 100 100 900 4,500.00                  

81 Keyboard (PS2Round)Comp. pcs 204.00       2 408.00               410 83,640.00                

82 Keyboard (USB) Comp. pcs 282.00       5 1,410.00            5 1420 400,440.00              

83 Liquid Eraser bott. 33.02         -                     20 20 40 1,320.96                  

84 Logbook pcs 94.22         50 4,711.20            25 4786 450,974.91              

85 Masking Tape 1" rolls 32.08         -                     10 10 10 30 962.28                     

86 Mechanical Lead .5 boxes 24.61         -                     5 5 10 246.12                     

87 Mechanical Pencil pcs 30.08         10 300.84               311 9,351.31                  

88 Newsprint white (Short) reams 111.42       20 2,228.40            10 10 10 2278 253,859.33              

89 Newsprint white (long) reams 154.96       20 3,099.12            10 20 10 3159 489,524.60              

90 Newsprint blue - long reams 156.00       -                     10 10 20 3,120.00                  

91 Newsprint Green - long reams 100.12       -                     10 10 10 30 3,003.48                  

93 Newsprint Pink - long reams 156.01       -                     15 15 30 4,680.36                  

94 Newsprint yellow - long reams 110.21       -                     10 10 10 30 3,306.24                  

95 Notebook 100 leaves pcs 12.00         30 360.00               30 420 5,040.00                  

96 Official Receipts- cashier stubs 60.00         -                     250 250 15,000.00                

97 Official Receipts- Commercial boxes 1,505.05    -                     50 50 75,252.60                

99 Packing Tape 2" pcs 41.40         -                     10 10 10 30 1,242.00                  

100 Padding Glue bott. 130.10       -                     2 2 260.21                     

101 Paper Clip (Big) boxes 19.14         10 191.40               10 10 221 4,237.60                  

102 Paste bott. 38.35         -                     3 3 6 230.11                     

103 Pilot Marker (black) pcs 40.94         30 1,228.32            30 30 1318 53,977.29                

104 Pilot Marker (blue) pcs 39.89         30 1,196.64            30 30 1287 51,321.50                

105 Pilot Marker (red) pcs 40.27         30 1,208.16            30 30 1298 52,279.50                

109 Plastic Folder thick pcs 12.10         150 1,814.40            150 100 2214 26,785.38                

113 Rubber Band boxes 21.60         20 432.00               10 10 472 10,195.20                

115 Rubber Eraser pcs 7.33           5 36.66                 5 47 342.11                     

116 Ruler Plastic 12" pcs 15.00         5 75.00                 80 1,200.00                  

118 Scissor (Big) pcs 88.50         10 885.00               5 900 79,650.00                

119 Scotch Tape 1" pcs 9.61           -                     10 10 10 30 288.36                     

120 Scotch Tape 2" pcs 20.40         15 306.00               10 10 341 6,956.40                  

121 Scotch Tape dispenser pcs 81.60         5 408.00               413 33,700.80                

122 Signpen(Black) pcs 24.26         50 1,213.20            30 30 1323 32,106.12                

123 Signpen(Blue) pcs 30.50         50 1,525.20            30 30 1635 49,880.14                

124 Stabilo Boss(green) pcs 40.44         -                     10 10 20 808.80                     

125 Stabilo Boss(orange) pcs 35.21         -                     10 10 352.14                     

126 Stabilo Boss(pink) pcs 41.27         -                     10 10 412.68                     

127 Stabilo Boss(yellow) pcs 38.38         -                     10 10 20 767.52                     

128 Stamp pad ink bott. 30.00         5 150.00               5 160 4,800.00                  

129 Stamp pad pcs 39.60         5 198.00               5 208 8,236.80                  

130 Stapler (Heavy duty) pcs 1,908.00    2 3,816.00            3818 7,284,744.00           

131 Stapler wire #10 boxes 4.20           -                     20 20 84.00                       

132 Stapler #35 pcs 218.20       5 1,090.98            5 1101 240,229.43              

133 Stapler wire #23/13 (1/2) pcs 48.00         5 240.00               5 250 12,000.00                

134 Stapler wire #35 boxes 29.41         20 588.24               608 17,889.55                

135 Steel Puncher pcs 140.40       -                     5 5 702.00                     

139 Thermal Paper rolls 105.00       10 1,050.00            10 10 10 1090 114,450.00              

140 Toshiba T1810 D Toner 6,720.00    -                     1 1 2 13,440.00                

142 USB 86B pc 264.00       10 2,640.00            2650 699,600.00              

144 U.S. Bond Paper(A3) Sub.20 reams 441.00       -                     1 1 2 882.00                     

145 U.S. Bond Paper(A4) Sub.20 reams 186.00       5 930.00               5 5 945 175,770.00              

146 U.S. Bond Paper(long) Sub.20 reams 181.52       30 5,445.72            20 20 5516 1,001,235.56           

147 U.S. Bond Paper(short) Sub.20 reams 157.30       20 3,145.92            15 15 3196 502,705.43              

148 Whytboard Marker (Black) pcs 66.00         20 1,320.00            20 20 1380 91,080.00                

149 Whytboard Marker (Blue) pcs 54.06         20 1,081.20            20 20 1141 61,693.27                

150 Whytboard Marker (Red) pcs 36.00         20 720.00               20 20 780 28,080.00                

151 Whytboard Marker Refill (Black) pcs 168.35       -                     0 -                           

152 Whytboard Marker Refill (Blue) pcs 139.20       -                     0 -                           

153 Whytboard Marker Refill (Red) pcs 192.00       -                     0 -                           

154 Yellow Pad pads 17.40         -                     5 5 87.00                       
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